2025.5/1~5/31

FREE BUS SERVICE TIME SCHEDULE

Rl X I 3R

- HiSEERRDIE. AZORXBRRICEY SZOMHFE - IENENDZELFHY XT,

* During the Expo, bus delays may occur due to local traffic conditions.

P—BbRFIVKRBEARA Y D— = HESE3HEIS
ART HOTEL OSAKA BAYTOWER Sakurajima No.3 parking lot
E[TE] AR NEEH KiZR K2R 2R =]
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3
6:30 6:30 6:30
7:30 7:30 7:30
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6:30 6:30 6:30 IR 1ER ER 6:30
7:30 7:30 7:30 No Service |No Service| No Service 7:30
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
6:30 SELVN ER ER ER SEVN 6:30
7:30 No Service | No Service | No Service |[No Service| No Service 7:30
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
6:30 ER SEVN SEVN SEVN SEVN 6:30
7:30 No Service | No Service | No Service |[No Service| No Service 7:30
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
6:30 ER SEVN SEVN SEVN SEVN 6:30
7:30 No Service | No Service | No Service |[No Service| No Service 7:30

* CREICIIEESHSLETY, ALY 7RV MCTRALTEY ET,
* A ticket is required for the bus. Please come to the front desk.
BRI FERKERETIHENRIIVET,
cERANRFIEERROAREALETVWALTEY XY,
cBEDOZEERIFEVEETEVARELISVETOTITHRIESIVELY,
-HERRROAB, ETZHLETIENTTVET,
cERARIEY - KT - RELGEICKYHEE - B’ KIBISEET 25508 HY X7,
* The schedule is subject to change without notice.
* This free bus service is operated on closed days of SOLANIWA ONSEN.
* If the bus is full, please wait for the next bus available.
* The service may be canceled for vehicle inspection.

* Departures and arrivals may be significantly delayed due to accidents, traffic jams, or weather conditions.

T—hRTIVRRNAZT—

T552-0007 KFRAF AR AR AR-2-1
JRABRERIRER + KB * b OFRRAR T XETER | B

HEWEDE 106-6577-1111 (KK)

www.osaka-baytower.com

TM & © 2020 Universal Studios. SH20-0002

202552 B3R

ART HOTEL

OSAKA BAY TOWER



2025. 6/1~6/30

FREE BUS SERVICE TIME SCHEDULE

Rl X I 3R

- HiSEERRSIE. AZORXBRRICEY SZOHFE - IENENDIZELFHY XT,

* During the Expo, bus delays may occur due to local traffic conditions.

P — bIRFIVKIENA 5D —

ART HOTEL OSAKA BAYTOWER

= HESE35HEHIS

Sakurajima No.3 parking lot

=[] BEEH NIER PN AR2H &g +2R

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

o ) B ) ) ) 7:00

: No Service | No Service | No Service [No Service|No Service 8:00

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

7:00 IR 1EAR ER ER ER 7:00

8:00 No Service | No Service | No Service |No Service| No Service 8:00
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

7:00 EIR EAR ER EIR EIR 7:00

8:00 No Service | No Service | No Service |No Service| No Service 8:00
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

7:00 EIR EIR ELVN EIR EIR 7:00

8:00 No Service | No Service | No Service |No Service| No Service 8:00
29 30

7:00 SELVN

8:00 No Service

* CREICIIEESHSLETY, ALY 7RV MCTRALTEY ET,

* A ticket is required for the bus. Please come to the front desk.
BB FERKERETIHENITVET,
cERANRFEEERROARERLETVWALTEY XY,
cBEDOZEERIFEVEETEVARELISVETOTITHRIESVEL,
-ERRROAB, ETZHLETIENTTVET,
cERIARIEY - KT - RRELGEICKYHEE - B’ KIBISEET 25508HY X7,
* The schedule is subject to change without notice.
* This free bus service is operated on closed days of SOLANIWA ONSEN.
* If the bus is full, please wait for the next bus available.
* The service may be canceled for vehicle inspection.

* Departures and arrivals may be significantly delayed due to accidents, traffic jams, or weather conditions.

T=FRTIVKENAZT—
T552-0007 AR ARRAERFRT-2-1
JRABRIRAR - KBR A b R IR THRETIR | B4

HEWEDE 106-6577-1111 (KK)
www.osaka-baytower.com

TM & © 2020 Universal Studios. SH20-0002

ART HOTEL

OSAKA BAY TOWER

202555377




2025.7/1~8/31 &R/ REFZIR

FREE BUS SERVICE TIME SCHEDULE

- ZiERERRAP . AA0GERRICE Y AROMHE - ISV EBNDIEEHFHY £,

* During the Expo, bus delays may occur due to local traffic conditions.

P — bIRFIVKIENA 5D —

=

ES3REES

7R ART HOTEL OSAKA BAYTOWER Sakurajima No.3 parking lot
1 2 3 4 5
PEZYN BEZ7N PEZ7N BEZ7N 6:30-7:30
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
6:30-7:30 BR BIK PEZ7N PEZ7N BIK 6:30-7:30
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
6:30-7:30 SEVN PELYN ELPN ELPN PELYN 6:30-7:30
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
6:30-7:30 [6:30-7:30| 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30:-7:30 | 6:30-7:30
27 28 29 30 31
6:30-7:30 [6:30-7:30| 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30
8H
1 2
6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
6:30-7:30 [6:30-7:30| 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
6:30-7:30 [6:30-7:30| 6:30-7:30 | 6:30:-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30:7:30 | 6:30-7:30
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
6:30-7:30 [6:30-7:30| 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30-7:30 | 6:30:-7:30 | 6:30-7:30
24 - 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
6:30-7:30 PELYN EAR PEZ7N PEZ7N EAR 6:30-7:30

* CREICIIEESHFPLETT, fiBLY 7RV MCTRHBLTEY XY,
* A ticket is required for the bus. Please come to the front desk.

cBHRFELRLKEETRIHRENFITIVET,
cERINRIEERROAKEDLETVWAELTEY ET,
CRBEOBAIFCEEVWELFTAEVWAREEDL CSVWETOTITELIEIVEL,
-EHRERDOA, BT 2ENRIIVET,
ERINRTER - BEE  RIRAELICK Y HE - BEFKIBISEET 256807 HY £,

T=bRTIVKRRNAZT—
T552-0007 ARMEARBAERAK-2-1

JRAIREIRAR - AIRA b ORI (HRETER | B
BEVEDE06-6577-1111 (t%)

www.osaka-baytower.com

TM & © 2020 Universal Studios. SH20-0002

OSAKA BAY TOWER

20255 R IRTE

ART HOTEL



MEE=EEIES T~ N e E i
@D | FFn - azn—HuFE— FOEREIC y . = -
BERLIEIW, ‘ 1=)\—H)L- @
1=)¢—vu- | § SF A IA—I KR
: G-
AZN—HPIR—=-FMZEZTE LD, sv)>y [ |
@ BLW—Fh, EELVIL—F% J 2
BEZCFES L, |
i
400 i AT =)=
REE=REE e— } RN D1~
ARV N BHEBWLWL—}
QOBEDRIDXZEZR%ZEY £9, QOB DOFIDRXERZEY £9,
QZDFFEELZTTEERMNRBATCEET DT, BR%E QFDFFEELFT EBENRATCEEFTOT, B2
CCHTEBITHBEALTEEI L, HLCHOTEIBITHEEALTZI N,
b LERTT EEFICREASHY 7, BLIEOLKEAFTEEFICIRAL—X—PRIATEET,
@R E LY, §<CERMDOT— b a<CYET L, 1= @DIZAAL —Z—% Y FEFTEANR—HYIL - ZEZSH - D8y
W=« AZTF - /XY 9, 7— hRIICAY £9,




	shuttlebus_information
	shuttlebus_information
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information
	shuttlebus_information
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information.pdf
	shuttlebus_information2023.pdf
	shuttlebus_information2023.pdf
	shuttlebus_information2023
	shuttlebus_information2023.pdf
	shuttlebus_information2023.pdf
	shuttlebus_information2023
	shuttlebus_information2023.pdf
	shuttlebus_information2023
	shuttlebus_information2023
	shuttlebus_information2023
	shuttlebus_information2023
	shuttlebus_information2023_1
























	2025年5月無料バスダイヤ
	スライド 58


	2025年6月無料バスダイヤ
	2025年7月・8月無料バスダイヤ

	2025年6月無料バスダイヤ (1)
	2025年7月・8月無料バスダイヤ (1)



